
 

RMCG Aviation Committee Member Draft (As of March 29, 2016) 
 

1).  Doug Powell - Chair 
FWS Mountain Prairie Region RAM 
585 Shephard Way, Suite 1 
Helena, MT  59601 
(w) 406-449-5229  
(c)  406-431-3554 
doug_powell@fws.gov 

2).  Steve Sorensen 
NPS Intermountain Region RAM 
12795 W. Alameda Parkway 
Lakewood, CO  80225 
(w) 303-969-2657 
(c)  720-626-0738 
steven_sorensen@nps.gov 
 

3).  Greg Reser 
BLM Wyoming SAM 
5335 Yellowstone Road 
Cheyenne, WY  82009 
(w) 307-775-6237 
(c)  307-350-2202 
greser@blm.gov 

4). Clark Hammond 
BLM Colorado SAM 
2850 Youngfield Street 
Lakewood, CO  80215 
(w) 303-239-3809 
(c)  720-305-8841 
c1hammond@blm.gov 

5).  Jim McMahill 
US Forest Service RAO 
740 Simms Street 
Golden, CO  80401 
(w) 303-275-5740 
(c)  303-886-2124 
jamesmcmahill@fs.fed.us 
 

6).  Raymond Bubb 
SD Division of Wildland Fire AO 
3305 West South Street 
Rapid City, SD  57702 
(w) 605-394-2582 
(c)  605-381-2582 
Raymond.Bubb@state.sd.us 

7).   Vince Welbaum 
CO State DFPC Aviation Officer 
2850 Youngfield Street 
Lakewood, CO  80215 
(w) 303-445-4362 
(c)  208-867-2613 
vince.welbaum@state.co.us 
 

8).  Chris Fallbeck 
Wyoming State Forestry Div. 
5500 Bishop Blvd. 
Cheyenne, WY  82002 
(w) 307-777-8017 
(c)  307-631-2594 
chris.fallbeck@wyo.gov 
 

9).  David Martin 
BIA Great Plains Region AFMO 
115 4th Ave. SE 
Aberdeen, SD  57401 
(w) 605-226-7621 
(c)  605-216-3418 
David.Martin@bia.gov 
 

Jim Lawson - SME 
US Forest Service HOS 
740 Simms Street 
Golden, CO  80401 
(w) 303-275-5756 
(c)  719-338-3918 
jlawson01@fs.fed.us 

Chris Tipton – SME 
San Juan National Forest - ATGS  
367 Pearl Street 
Bayfield, CO  81122 
(w) 970-884-1427 
(c)  303-898-7128 
ctipton@fs.fed.us 
 

Mike Amicarella – SME 
BIA Great Plains Region HIP 
 
(c) 303-888-1505 
 
john.amicarella@bia.gov 
 
 

Julian Affuso – RMCG Liaison 
US Forest Service 
SFAM Deputy Director 
740 Simms Street 
Golden, CO  80401 
(w) 303-275-5749 
(c)  303-656-8450 
jgaffuso@fs.fed.us 
 

Troy Hagan – Ops Liaison 
US Forest Service  
Associate Director Fire Operations  
2850 Youngfield Street 
Lakewood, CO  80215 
(w) 303-445-4331 
(c)  720-390-2407 
thagan@fs.fed.us 
 

Amy Baldauf - RMACC Liaison 
RMACC Aircraft Coordinator 
2850 Youngfield Street 
Lakewood, CO 80215 
(w) 303-445-4300 
(c)  303-547-2995 
 
abaldauf02@fs.fed.us 
 

Brooke Malcolm 
RMCG Business Manager  
2850 Youngfield Street 
Lakewood, CO  80215 
(w) 303-445-4306 
(c)  303-386-5152 
 
brooke_malcolm@fws.gov 
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